REVIEW - THIRD GRADE

f‘:':":-i Exercise I: Drag the word under the corresponding number.

eighty-four seventy-one thirty-two
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thirty-six eighty-nine thirty e

forty fifty-five seventy-six
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crackers

a pack of yogurt

shopping list

cookies i

cart
chocolates i
" cereal "
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Exercise III: Write the prices in words. For example:

$45.75 forty-five dollars and seventy-five cents.

$22.47

$78.24

$89.15

$32.50

$46.18

$65.37

Exercise IV: Put the words in order to make sentences.

1. much /How /the /are /apples / ?

2. Let's / the / supermarket, / go to / mom.

~ 3. shopping / Are / making/ ? / you / the / list
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- 4. looking / cookies. /I'm / for

Exercise V: Put the words from the box to complete the statements.

Sounds good Where It's there is
they are She is What's here

1. How about some cookies?

2. Where is the shopping list, mom? It's
3. How much is the pack of yogurt? $2.35
4. Is there any milk in the fridge? Yes,
) is your mom, Susan? at the supermarket.
6. Are your parents at work? Yes,
7 on the list? Apples, cereal and cookies.
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